SERIES PMT2 | PARTICULATE TRANSMITTER
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	 Simple 2-wire installation for PLC and control panels

4-20mA
REMOTE ZERO
HOW TO ORDER
3/4˝ Male NPT Mount
SERIES
PMT2 - Particulate transmitter
PROBE LENGTH
-03 - 3˝ probe length
-05 - 5˝ probe length
-10 - 10˝ probe length
-15 - 15˝ probe length
-20 - 20˝ probe length
-30 - 30˝ probe length
-36 - 36˝ probe length
PROCESS CONNECTION
-A - 3/4˝ male NPT
-B - 1.5˝ tri-clamp kit with 1˝ male
NPT
-C - 3/4˝ male BSPT
ENCLOSURE RATING
-U2 - UL (IS)
-A2 - ATEX and IECEx (IS)
OPTIONS
-ST - Stainless steel tag
-M20 - Female M20 electrical entries
(female 1/2˝ NPT standard)
PMT2 -05 -A -U2 -ST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1.5˝ Tri-Clamp Option Mount
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-PMT2-M20
A-PMT2-FLG
1/2˝ NPT to M20 conduit adaptor
2˝ flange with 3/4˝ NPT female connection, 316 SS
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
2X 1/2˝ NPT OR M20 ELECTRICAL ENTRY
5/8
[15.88]
“A”
1-1/2
[38.10] 4-15/16
[125.41]
3/4
[19.05]
3-29/32
[99.22]
3/4˝ NPT or 3/4˝ BSPT
ALLOW 1-1/4˝ [32]
FOR COVER REMOVAL
BOTH SIDES
4-3/8
[111.13]
2X 1/2˝ NPT OR M20 ELECTRICAL ENTRY
1˝ NPT
“A”
“B”
5-13/16
[147.64]
3-29/32
[99.22]
2X 1/2˝ NPT OR M20 ELECTRICAL ENTRY
5/8
[15.88]